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PENDING RURAL SCHEMES

3078. SHRIMATI SAKUNTALA LAGURI:

Will the Minister of RURAL DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the number of proposals with regard to rural development of Odisha pending as on date;

(b) since when these proposals are pending, proposal-wise; and
(c) the action taken by the Union Government so far to accord approval to these pending proposals, proposal-wise?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

(SHRI RAM KRIPAL YADAV)

(a): No proposal from the State Government of Odisha is pending with the Department of Rural Development.

(b) and (c): Does not arise.
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